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UPL Championship
2017/18 17th round, Match #98

Friday, 26.11.2017, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 4°C. Spectators: 1080

«Veres» Rivne

3 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

31 Bandura Oleksandr
8 Siminin Serhii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
43 Zapadnya Artur
91 Karasiuk Roman
10 Morozenko Yevhen
77 Kobin Vasyl
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
41 Pasich Hennadii
17 Kotliar Anton
5 Kucherov Valerii
16 Palahniuk Vasyl
19 Caparros Ruiz Edgar

Coach
Zotov Oleksandr

1 Hutar Aliaksandr
2 Mamadou
4 Alassane
5 Zhunich Ivitsa
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii (C)
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
77 Vasin Denys

Substitutes
31 Fedorenko Andriy
7 Musolitin Mykola
10 Kaverin Vitaliy
33 Barilko Volodymyr
40 Veremieiev Vladyslav
75 Tretiakov Maksym
96 Kaplienko Oleksandr

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Naiko Oleh
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 17th round, Match #98
Friday, 26.11.2017, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 4°C. Spectators: 1080

«Veres» Rivne 3 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
19' 2 Mamadou

91 Karasiuk Roman 25'

29' 48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

35' 17 Tatarkov Mykyta

22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav 45'

46' 48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
10 Kaverin Vitaliy

9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 54'

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 58'

68' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii

78' 2 Mamadou
7 Musolitin Mykola

22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
17 Kotliar Anton 82'

9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
16 Palahniuk Vasyl 87'

10 Morozenko Yevhen
5 Kucherov Valerii 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


